ATS
FCOM40.1-EN
for refrigeration, air conditioning, heat pumps
Frascold open type screw compressors
Ahead with you 2
Frascold ATS  open type screw compressors range has been designed to meet reliability, flexibility and efficiency. The range
consists of 16 models , covering not only a wide capacity but also an extremely various range of applications.

special cage that reduce noise and grant an
higher load resistance and longer operative life.
Maintenance
Mechanics conceived for safe operation
with long operative intervals without
maintenance.
Noise level
Low noise level and no vibrations.
Coupling
Direct coupling with
the motor.
ATS SERIES
Ahead with you 3
2900 rpm 3500 rpm kg ø mm ø mm ø mm % rpm
 ATSH1-120 120 144 155 54 2” ⅛ 42 1” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
14
50
 <
>
45
00
 ATSL1-120 120 144 155 54 2” ⅛ 42 1” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSH1-150 150 180 160 54 2” ⅛ 42 1” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSL1-150 150 180 160 54 2” ⅛ 42 1” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSH1-186 (*) 186 223 200 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSL1-186 (*) 186 223 200 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSH1-210 (*) 210 252 205 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSL1-210 (*) 210 252 205 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 50
 ATSH1-240 240 288 240 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSL1-240 240 288 240 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSH1-270 270 324 250 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSL1-270 270 324 250 80 3” ⅛ 54 2” ⅛ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSH1-300 300 360 295 80 3” ⅛ 67 2” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSL1-300 300 360 295 80 3” ⅛ 67 2” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSH1-360 360 432 310 80 3” ⅛ 67 2” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
 ATSL1-360 360 432 310 80 3” ⅛ 67 2” ⅝ 22 7/8” 100 - 75 - 50
ATS  H  1  120
H
L
EXTENT OF DELIVERY